RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

18-Mar-24 Page 1 0f 15
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT O OURSE COURSE  MAX 0BT
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REE  APPEARING
20123797 TEENA NAIDU BTC301 3 040 23 060 28 51 B 6 18
R17009A0410086  SHIV KUMAR NAIDU _ BTC302 3 040 32 060 31 63 B+ 7 21
KIRAN NAIDU UR BTC303 3 040 32 060 46 78 A 8 24
REG BTE303 3 040 28 060 38 66 B+ 7 21
uTo BTC304 4 040 28 060 40 68 B+ 7 28
BTC305 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVP).{MOD 2} SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4 At 9 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 194
RESULT : SGPA:  7.46 PASS
HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. Aw_O-._.mnIZO_.OQé 11l SEMESTER
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o COURSE COURSE  max 0BT
M ER' g CATEGORY MAX  ORT TOTAL
REMARK/ OTHER'S NAM M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113907 AKANKSHA PANDEY BTC301 3 040 25 060 32 57
R1900933010610  SANTOSH PANDEY I E BTC302 3 040 33 060 41 74
MAMTA PANDEY UR BTC303 3 040 34 060 40 74
REG BTE303 3 040 24 060 42 66
uTh BTC304 4 040 26 060 45 71
BTC305 4 040 27 060 43 70
[SKILL DEVP],[MOD 2] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE H<_x._.Cbr CREDITS) w 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA:  7.73 PASS
HEAD DEAN

MARKS GRADE POINT

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

DEC.-2023

Page 2 of 15

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

A
B+

A+

9

~ 00 O o~ 00 O o

POINT

18
24
24
21
32
32
14

36
201



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE E/H NAME ATTEMPT o, COURSE COURSE  MAX 0BT
U
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS WMARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF ~ APPEARING
22113908 AMEESHA NIGAM BTC301 3 040 23 060 31 54 B 6 18
R1503200210004  AJAY BAHADUR NIGAM I E BTC302 3 040 36 060 51 87 A+ 9 27
PRATIMA NIGAM UR BTC303 3 040 37 060 55 92 0 10 30
REG BTE303 3 040 27 060 40 67 B+ 7 21
uth BTC304 4 040 32 060 50 82 A+ 9 36
BTC305 4 040 35 060 47 82 A+ 9 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2] SKILL 2 A 3 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE Viva
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS) Cw 4 0 10 40
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 224
RESULT : SGPA : 8.62 PASS

HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 15
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o COURSE COURSE  Max ot
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS \MARKS MARKS  \ARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113909 ANCHAL SACHAN BTC301 3 040 22 060 30 52 B 6 18
R1900933030118  BIPIN SACHAN _ BTC302 3 040 30 060 42 72 A 8 24
RACHNA SACHAN OBC BTC303 3 040 34 060 50 84 A+ 9 27
REG BTE303 3 040 28 060 a0 68 B+ 7 21
uth BTC304 4 040 27 060 43 70 A 8 32
BTC305 4 040 25 060 36 61 B+ 7 28
[SKILL BEVP).[MOD 2] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL hmmD_._.w_ W 4 At 9 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 202
RESULT : SGPA:  7.77 PASS

HEAD

DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 5 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT D COURSE COURSE  MAX  oaT
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS  mARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113910 ANITA VISHWAKARMA BTC301 3 040 23 060 30 53 B 6 18
R17009P3590557 | L VISHWAKARMA i H BTC302 3 040 29 060 38 67 B+ 7 21
HEMLATA VISHWAKARMA OBC BTC303 3 040 36 060 50 86 A+ 9 27
REG BTE303 3 040 29 060 39 68 B+ 7 21
uTD BTC304 4 040 27 060 a2 69 B+ 7 28
BTC305 4 040 27 060 47 74 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVP].IMOD 2] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS} tw 4 At 9 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 199
RESULT : SGPA : 7.65 PASS

HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

22113911
R1900933010171

NAME

CENTRE F/H NAME

uiD

HEAD

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ANSHIKA GARG
ANUJ GARG
SARITA GARG

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

CONT. EVALUATION

CATEGORY YV COURSE COURSE

M coDE CREDIT
APPEARING
BTC301 3
I E BTC302 3
UR BTC303 3
REG BTE303 3
BTC304 4
BTC305 4
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS) Cw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :

MAX  OBT
MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

8.92

25
35
36
29
30
35

MAX

OBT

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

PASS

43

52
55
47
51
50

i1l SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

TOTAL

68
87
91
76
81
85

Page 6 of 15

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE
MARKS GRADE POINT
B+ 7
A+ 9
0 10
A 8
A+ g
A+ 9
A+ 9
0 10

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

T

DEAN

CREDIT
POINT

21
27
30
24
36
36
18

40
232



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

CONT. EVALUATION

ROLL NO NAME ME
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o, COURSE  COURSE
u
OTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY
REMARK/ M M CODE  CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113912 AYUSHI VERMA BTC301 3
R1900933030106 AJAY KUMAR VERMA ! E BTC302 3
MANJU VERMA OBC BTC303 3
REG BTE303 3
utD BTC304 4
BTC305 4
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :

HEAD

MAX  OBT

040
040
040
040
040
040

8.23

22
32
37
27
29
28

MAX

060
060
060
060
060
060

PASS

DEAN

OBT

MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS

33
48
53
38
48
46

i SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

Page 7 of 15

DEC.-2023

PCOINT

18
27
30
21
32
32
18

36

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT
55 B 6
80 A+ 9
90 0 10
65 B+ 7
77 A 8
74 A 8
A+ g
A+ 9
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

214



18-Mar-24

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 8 of 15
TABULATION REGISTER ﬁnwﬁumv 2023-24
M.Sc. Am_o-._.mnIZO_.Omi Il SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT m_ COURSE COURSE  MAX BT
MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS panpks MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113913 DIVYA PATEL BTC301 3 040 20 060 24 4 C 5 15
R19009P3590091 NARESH PATEL i BTC302 3 040 33 060 36 69 B+ 7 21
PREETI PATEL 0BC BTC303 3 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 24
REG BTE303 3 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 18
utb BTC304 4 040 25 060 a0 65 B+ 7 28
BTC305 4 040 24 060 41 65 B+ 7 28
{SKILL DEVPL.[MOD 2) SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) Cw 4 At 3 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 184
RESULT : SGPA : 7.08 PASS
HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 9 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT m_ COURSE COURSE MAX OBT
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX 0BT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113914 JIGYASU GAURAV BTC301 3 040 27 060 39 66 B+ 7 21
R22008U0210048  JiITENDRA KUMAR i E BTC302 3 040 32 060 42 74 A 8 24
SUSHILA VERMA OBC BTC303 3 040 30 060 48 78 A 8 24
REG BTE303 3 040 27 060 a4 71 A 8 24
uTD BTC304 4 040 27 060 47 74 A 8 32
BTC305 4 040 25 060 45 70 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2] SKILL 2 A g 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) w 4 At 9 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 209
RESULT : SGPA : 8.04 PASS

HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 10 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT b COURSE COURSE  MAX  onT
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113915 KAJAL TIWARI BTC301 3 040 19 060 29 48 C 5 15
R1900933030052  SANTOSH TIWARI | H  BTC302 3 040 31 060 32 63 B+ 7 21
RENU TIWARI UR BTC303 3 040 31 060 43 74 A 8 24
REG BTE303 3 040 22 060 35 57 B 6 18
uTD BTC304 4 040 22 060 41 63 B+ 7 28
BTC305 4 040 24 060 42 66 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 2] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS} cw 4 At 9 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 184
RESULT : SGPA:  7.08 PASS

HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ROLL NO NAME e

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME

CONT, EVALUATION

CATEGORY U  COURSE COURSE

M coDe CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113916 KRITIKA KUSHWAHA BTC301 3
R22008U0210045 PREM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA ! BTC302 3
SONY KUSHWAHA OBC BTC303 3
REG BTE303 3
uUTD BTC304 4
BTC305 4
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE Viva
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) tw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :

HEAD

MAX  OBT
MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

6.96

19
34
30
21
26
25

END SEM EXAM

MAX

060
060
060
060
060
060

PASS

DEAN

OBT

19
33
40
33
40
43

Il SEMESTER

DEC.-2023
TOTAL LETTER
MARKS GRADE POINT
38 P 4
67 B+ 7
70 A 8
54 B 6
66 B+ 7
68 B+ 7
B+ 7
A+ 9

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 11 of 15

GRADE CREDIT

POINT

12
21
24
18
28
28
14

36
181



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 12 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT COURSE COURSE  MAxX Ot
U
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS  marcs GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113917 NEHA PANDEY BTC301 3 040 22 060 37 55 B 6 18
R19009P3590092  SUDHANSHU PANDEY I E BTC302 3 040 37 060 40 77 A 8 24
SUSHMA PANDEY UR BTC303 3 040 35 080 43 78 A 8 24
REG BTE303 3 040 27 060 42 69 B+ 7 21
utb BTC304 4 040 27 060 44 71 A 8 32
BTC305 4 040 26 060 45 71 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE ﬂ<_w._.Cb_. CRECITS) cw 4 At 3 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 203
RESULT : SGPA:  7.81 PASS

HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 13 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT D OURSE COURSE MAX  opt
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY | CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pames MARKS H\_oM%_AFm oRADE hofeed POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF  APPEARING
22113918 NEHA RAIBHAR BTC301 3 040 25 060 33 58 B 6 18
RIS009PAS30019  SANJAY RAIBHAR | E  BTC302 3 040 31 060 43 74 A 8 24
MAMTA RAJBHAR 0BC BTC303 3 040 30 060 SO 80 A+ 9 27
REG BTE303 3 040 25 060 39 64  Be 7 2
utob BTC304 4 040 26 060 44 70 A 8 32
BTC305 4 040 25 060 44 69 B+ 7 28
{SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2 SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Vott (iRTUALGReDs) WY 4 AL 936
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 200
RESULT : SGPA:  7.69 PASS

HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 14 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT Y COURSE COURSE  MAX  oar
REMARK/ MOTHERSNAME  CATEGORY ) CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS ppams MARKS ”\_obﬂw RaDE PONT PONT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113921 PRANITA TIWAR! BTC301 3 040 21 060 27 8 C 5 15
R1600933030386  ANAND TIWARI I BTC302 3 040 36 060 36 72 A 8 24
SAMISHA TIWARI UR BTC303 3 040 35 060 47 82 A+ 9 27
REG BTE303 3 040 27 060 32 58 B 6 18
uTD BTC304 4 040 30 060 42 72 A 8 32
BTC305 4 040 31 060 45 76 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 2] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Vot RTUAL curony) W 4 0 10 40
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 204
RESULT : SGPA:  7.85 PASS

HEAD DEAN



18-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 15 of 15

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o, COURSE COURSE  NAx o1
u
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pMapks MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113922 SHREYA TIWARI BTC30t 3 040 23 060 34 57 B 6 18
R17009P0060005  RAJESH | E BTC302 3 040 32 060 46 78 A 8 24
URMI UR BTC303 3 040 34 060 46 80 A+ 9 27
REG BTE303 3 040 29 080 39 68 B+ 7 21
uTo BTC304 4 040 31 060 46 77 A 8 32
BTC305 4 040 27 060 a7 78 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVP].{MOD 2] SKILL 2 A 2 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS) w 4 At 9 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 206
RESULT : SGPA:  7.92 PASS

HEAD EA



